SIOUX TOOLS | ABRASIVE
SDG7 Series Features:
• Powerful 5 vane motor maintains speed
under load
• Heavy duty double tapered collet
• Teasing throttle for maximum control
• Lever throttle with lock-off
• Ball bearing construction

SDG7S25F 25,000 1.2 0.6 6.0 150 79.6 25 12 1/4" Front
SDG7S25M6F 25,000 1.2 0.6 6.0 150 79.6 25 12 6mm Front
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Collet & Wrenches
Straight Die Grinders
Model Number
Free Speed Weight Length Sound Level
Air Consumption Free
Speed
Collet
Size Exhaust
rpm lb kg in mm dB(A) cfm l/s
0.70 hp (0.52 kw) - Lever Throttle - 200 Series Collet
SAG7S12 12,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 1/4" Front
SAG7S12M6 12,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 6mm Front
SAG7S15 15,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 1/4" Front
SAG7S15M6 15,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 6mm Front
SAG7S18 18,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 1/4" Front
SAG7S18M6 18,000 2.00 0.90 6.500 165 TBD 25 12 6mm Front
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Collet, Support Handle & Wrenches